Usb Bellekler

Uriin

128GB USB3.2 DTXM/128GB Exodia M KINGSTON

64GB USB3.2 Genl DTX/64GB Exodia KINGSTON

128GB USB3.2 Genl DTX/128GB Exodia KINGSTON

256GB USB3.2 DTXM/256GB Exodia M KINGSTON

256GB USB3.2 Genl DTX/256GB Exodia KINGSTON

Team C211 32 GB Metal Kasa USB 3.2 Genl
(TC211332GL0O1)

Team C175 64GB USB 3.2 GEN1 (TC175364GB0O1)

Team C175 128GB USB 3.2 GEN1 (TC1753128GB0O1)

64GB USB3.2 DTXM/64GB Exodia M KINGSTON

Team C175 256GB USB 3.2 GEN1 (TC1753256GB01)

Marka

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Team

Team

Team

Kingston

Team

Stok

10+

10+

10+

10+

Fiyat

15,00

18,00

22,00

35,00

35,00

3,50

4,50

7,75

12,00

21,00

usb

usb

usb

usb

usD

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb



