

Usb Bellekler

	Ürün	Marka	Stok	Fiyat
	128GB USB3.2 DTXM/128GB Exodia M KINGSTON	Kingston	10+	15,00 USD
	64GB USB3.2 Gen1 DTX/64GB Exodia KINGSTON	Kingston	10+	18,00 USD
	128GB USB3.2 Gen1 DTX/128GB Exodia KINGSTON	Kingston	2	22,00 USD
	256GB USB3.2 DTXM/256GB Exodia M KINGSTON	Kingston	10+	35,00 USD
	256GB USB3.2 Gen1 DTX/256GB Exodia KINGSTON	Kingston	10+	35,00 USD
	Team C211 32 GB Metal Kasa USB 3.2 Gen1 (TC211332GL01)	Team	0	3,50 USD
	Team C175 64GB USB 3.2 GEN1 (TC175364GB01)	Team	0	4,50 USD
	Team C175 128GB USB 3.2 GEN1 (TC1753128GB01)	Team	0	7,75 USD
	64GB USB3.2 DTXM/64GB Exodia M KINGSTON	Kingston	0	12,00 USD
	Team C175 256GB USB 3.2 GEN1 (TC1753256GB01)	Team	0	21,00 USD